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Northern Ireland

Click to Request Details Closing Date

1408628 £425k - Window and Door Replacements, Roof Upgrades and Adhoc Works  Co. Antrim Mon 07 Jul
2025

1407820 Excavation, Cable Laying & Reinstatement Works Co. Antrim Closed

1408376 Recycling Centre Integrated Consultancy Team Services Co. Antrim Mon 21 Jul

1409528 £2.4m - Major Adaptation Works to Properties for People with Disabilities Co. Antrim Thu 31 Jul

1408472 £400k - Resource Centre Internal Refurbishment Works Co. Antrim Closed

1408375 £300k - Remedial Works to Retaining Wall Co. Antrim Mon 07 Jul

1409012 Playing Fields Enabling Works Co. Antrim Fri 11 Jul

1407992 Roof-Mounted PV Installation Co. Antrim Fri 04 Jul

1409424 Lift Maintenance Services Co. Antrim Fri 25 Jul

1409008 Pitch Lighting and Ground Works Co. Antrim Mon 28 Jul

1408928 Road Asset Management Frameworks - Structures & Road Restraint Co. Antrim
Systems Framework

1409013 3G Synthetic Pitch Carpet Replacements Contractors Co. Derry Fri 18 Jul

1408731 Pitch Floodlights Co. Derry Wed 23 Jul
T
1249511 £2.6m - New Primary School Building Co. Down Closed
| cmedelani e e Bl o e beEideon Gebei Gk
1409134 Remediation Works Co. Down Fri 01 Aug
e T
1408071 £37k -Integrated Consultant Team for Memorial Restoration and Repair Co. Tyrone Fri 04 Jul
Works

1408253 Removal, Design, Supply and Installation of Ball Stops and Goal Posts Co. Tyrone Thu 03 Jul
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1392757 £200k - Grass Pitch Co. Tyrone Closed

Construction Information Services

Sandyford, Dublin 18 Ph: 01 2999 200
Email: sales@cisireland.com

Banbridge, Co. Down Ph: 028 4064 8110
Email: banbridge@cisireland.com

Website: www.cisireland.com
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